S   T   A   C   O      E   N   E   R   G   Y      P   R   O   D   U   C   T   S      C   O  .
UniStar II
 Single-Phase UPS  �  On-Line   �  6 & 10 kVA
Staco Energy Products Co. is a leading manufacturer of  AC
voltage control products and UPS systems.  Our expertise in
providing solutions to electrical power problems stems from
over 60 years of  experience building standard as well as cus-
tom designed products for both military and private sectors.

120, 120/120, 120/208,
120/240, 208,240
How To Order
Rating
6 kVA
4.2 kW
10 kVA
7 kW
Input
Voltage
170 - 276
VAC
176 - 276
VAC
Hz
50/60
Input & Output
Connections
Hardwired
Dimensions (inches)
H x W x D
31.5 x 10.25 x 23.5
38.0 x 13.5 x 26.5
Weight
(lbs.)
201
296
410
532
Catalog
Number
SG0603
SG0604
SG1003
SG1004
ISE, Inc.
10100 Royalton Rd.
CLeveland, OH 44133 USA
Tel: (440) 237-3200   Fax (440) 237-1744